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D6. How strongly do you approve or disapprove of same-sex couples having the right to marry?
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D6. How strongly do you approve or disapprove of same-sex couples having the right to marry?
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TOP 3 BOX 63% 61% 62% 63% 64% 61% 63% 63% 63% 59% 62% 62% 69% 82% 61%  52%
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MIDDLE 4 BOX 26% 29%  29%  23% 24% 28%  25% 27% @ 24% 27%  23%  28% 21% 10% 29%  29%



How strongly do you approve or disapprove of same-sex couples having the right to marry?
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